
Confederation Internationale des Accordeonistes (CIA)
Coupe Mondiale 13th - 18th August 2007 Washington DC, USA

Category : COUPE MONDIALE

ROUND ONE Joan Inigo Li Anatoli Graham Andreas Vojin
Sommers Aizpiolea Cong Gaisin Laurie Nebl Vasovic Av

1 Li TP 22.00 20.00 18.00 23.00 23.00 23.00

Long V 24.50 22.50 20.00 23.50 22.00 23.00

China M 23.50 21.50 20.00 23.00 24.00 23.00

Av 23.33 21.33 19.33 23.17 23.00 23.00 22.63
2 Sergei TP 24.00 21.50 21.50 20.00 22.00 24.00 23.00

Osokin V 24.00 20.50 23.00 22.00 21.50 24.00 23.00

Russia M 24.00 20.50 23.50 22.00 21.00 24.00 22.50

Av 24.00 20.83 22.67 21.33 21.50 24.00 22.83 22.47
3 Alexander TP 23.00 22.50 20.00 20.00 21.50 23.00 22.50

Sevastain V 23.50 22.00 20.00 22.00 21.50 23.00 22.50

Canada M 23.50 22.00 22.00 21.00 21.50 23.00 22.50

Av 23.33 22.17 20.67 21.00 21.50 23.00 22.50 22.03
4 Linar TP 22.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 22.00 22.00 22.50

Davletbaev V 23.50 21.50 20.00 21.00 22.50 22.00 22.50

Russia M 24.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 22.00 22.00 22.50

Av 23.17 21.17 20.33 20.00 22.17 22.00 22.50 21.63
5 Ivan TP 23.50 23.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 22.00 22.50

Sverko V 20.50 22.50 20.00 22.00 20.00 21.00 23.00

Croatia M 23.50 23.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 22.00 23.00

Av 22.50 22.83 20.00 20.67 19.67 21.67 22.83 21.53
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6 Julien TP 22.50 20.50 19.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 21.00

Gonzales V 22.00 21.00 20.50 20.00 21.00 21.00 22.00

France M 23.00 21.00 22.00 17.00 21.00 21.00 21.50

Av 22.50 20.83 20.50 18.67 21.00 21.00 21.50 20.97
7 Jai Qi TP 23.00 18.50 19.00 21.00 21.00 23.00

Ge V 23.50 18.50 17.00 21.00 21.00 22.00

China M 23.50 18.50 21.00 21.00 21.00 22.50

Av 23.33 18.50 19.00 21.00 21.00 22.50 20.88
8 Pieternei TP 21.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 20.50 21.00 21.00

Berkers V 22.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 21.00 20.00

Netherlands M 19.50 20.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 19.50

Av 20.83 20.00 19.00 18.33 20.50 21.00 20.17 20.10
9 Mikhail TP 20.00 18.00 18.00 20.00 20.00 22.00

Petrov V 20.00 17.50 20.00 20.00 20.00 23.00

Kazakhstan M 21.00 18.00 19.00 19.50 20.00 22.00

Av 20.33 17.83 19.00 19.83 20.00 22.33 19.79
10 Zong TP 19.00 20.50 19.00 19.50 19.00 22.00

Han Fu V 19.00 20.00 19.00 19.50 20.00 21.50

China M 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 21.50

Av 19.33 20.17 19.33 19.67 19.33 21.67 19.63
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11= Guillaume TP 22.00 17.50 18.50 17.00 19.00 19.00 22.00

Leroy V 22.50 17.50 19.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 21.00

France M 21.00 17.50 20.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 22.00

Av 21.83 17.50 19.17 18.33 19.33 19.00 21.67 19.50
11= Josip TP 23.50 17.50 19.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 21.50

Nemet V 23.00 17.00 19.50 20.00 19.00 18.00 22.50

Croatia M 22.00 17.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 22.50

Av 22.83 17.17 19.33 19.00 18.67 18.33 22.17 19.50
13 Daniel TP 19.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 19.50 19.00 20.50

Anderson V 19.00 20.00 20.00 22.00 19.50 19.00 17.50

Sweden M 19.00 19.00 19.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 19.50

Av 19.00 19.67 19.00 21.33 19.67 19.33 19.17 19.37
14 Ozren TP 21.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 19.00 19.00 21.50

Grozdanic V 21.00 18.50 18.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 22.50

Croatia M 20.00 18.50 20.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 22.00

Av 20.67 18.33 18.33 19.00 19.33 19.33 22.00 19.33
15 Wei TP 20.00 19.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 20.50

Huang V 18.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50

China M 20.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00

Av 19.33 19.00 19.67 19.33 19.00 19.33 19.25
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ROUND TWO Joan Inigo Li Anatoli Graham Andreas Vojin
Sommers Aizpiolea Cong Gaisin Laurie Nebl Vasovic Av

1 Julien Gonzales France 23.25 21.00 22.00 23.50 22.50 24.00 22.00 22.65
2 Zong Han Fu China 23.50 20.50 22.00 22.50 23.00 23.00 22.63
3 Linar Davletbaev Russia 23.75 19.50 22.50 23.00 23.00 21.00 23.00 22.50
4 Ivan Sverko Croatia 24.00 22.50 20.00 22.00 21.00 23.00 24.00 22.50
5 Alexander Sevastian Canada 22.75 21.50 21.00 22.00 22.00 23.00 23.00 22.25
6 Li Long China 23.25 20.50 19.00 22.00 24.00 21.50 21.81
7 Jai Qi Ge China 22.00 17.50 20.00 21.50 22.00 23.50 21.38
8 Mikhail Petrov Kazakhstan 21.00 18.00 20.00 20.50 22.00 20.00 20.38
9 Pieternel Berkers Netherlands 21.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 21.00 21.00 21.50 20.30
10 Sergei Osokin Russia 22.00 20.00 22.00 21.00 22.50 23.00 23.50 19.10

Note: Sergei Osokin 22.10 - 3 point penalty for failure to comply with competition music requirements



Confederation Internationale des Accordeonistes (CIA)
Coupe Mondiale 13th - 18th August 2007 Washington DC, USA

Category : COUPE MONDIALE

ROUND THREE Joan Inigo Li Anatoli Graham Andreas Vojin
Sommers Aizpiolea Cong Gaisin Laurie Nebl Vasovic Av

1 Alexander Sevastian Canada 24.00 22.00 22.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 22.00 23.20
2 Linar Davletbaev Russia 23.00 21.50 24.00 23.00 22.50 22.00 22.50 22.60
3 Li Long China 22.00 17.50 23.00 23.00 23.00 21.50 22.38
4 Jai Qi Ge China 22.50 20.00 22.00 22.00 22.50 22.50 22.25
5 Zong Han Fu China 21.25 19.00 21.00 22.50 22.50 21.50 21.56
6 Julien Gonzales France 21.75 19.50 21.00 23.00 22.00 22.00 20.50 21.45
7 Ivan Sverko Croatia 23.50 21.00 20.00 21.00 20.50 21.00 22.50 21.20

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 FINAL
1 Alexander Sevastian Canada 22.03 22.25 23.20 67.48
2 Li Long China 22.63 21.81 22.38 66.82
3 Linar Davletbaev Russia 21.63 22.50 22.60 66.73
4 Ivan Sverko Croatia 21.53 22.50 21.20 65.23
5 Julien Gonzales France 20.97 22.65 21.45 65.07
6 Jai Qi Ge China 20.88 21.38 22.25 64.51
7 Zong Han Fu China 19.63 22.63 21.56 63.82
8 Sergei Osokin Russia 22.47 19.10 41.57
9 Pieternel Berkers Netherlands 20.10 20.30 40.40
10 Mikhail Petrov Kazakhstan 19.79 20.38 40.17

11= Guillaume Leroy France 19.50 19.50
11= Josip Nemet Croatia 19.50 19.50
13 Daniel Anderson Sweden 19.37 19.37
14 Ozren Grozdanic Croatia 19.33 19.33
15 Wei Huang China 19.25 19.25


